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Four County C. C. 836

Kloee Chase 48 32 43 31 28 50 232

Jennifer Ritz 48 36 37 32 26 40 219

Michelle Robinson 41 36 34 33 30 20 194

Summer McDaniel 41 23 27 30 30 40 191

Emiley Blosser 37 25 40 25 26 30 183

Dakota Robinson 46 25 30 26 22 20 169

Mary Netcher 38 13 34 24 24 20 153

Gabrielle Lusk 25 7 24 30 25 30 141

Angelica Flores 26 7 24 29 26 20 132

Aylssa Spangler 24 7 20 27 26 20 124

Sylvania 803

Sydneie Davis 44 45 34 33 28 40 224

Jessie Richie 34 34 24 33 30 40 195

Emily McDonald 36 34 30 31 31 30 192

Karina Barror 40 35 26 33 28 30 192

Hannah Halsey 31 36 29 32 27 30 185

Jessica Mermer 38 29 27 31 29 30 184

Woodmore 686

Regan Drager 41 29 36 23 28 40 197

Anna Youngless 33 14 29 32 26 30 164

Grace Rothert 39 8 28 26 32 30 163

Kaitlyn Algier 34 17 19 32 30 30 162

Naveah Savage 38 13 23 32 30 20 156

Madelen Williams 28 12 27 31 31 20 149

Macie Wellons 34 10 22 28 29 20 143

Oregon Clay 651

Lilli Czop 28 20 29 29 26 40 172

Sydney Hales 32 33 29 24 26 20 164

Christa George 35 37 28 19 19 20 158

Alannah Chanthakam 30 17 31 25 24 30 157

Mady Lee 34 21 25 27 28 20 155

Audrey Dalton 30 27 23 28 26 20 154

Jasmine Stringham 28 15 27 22 26 20 138

Ashlyn Weirich 15 7 25 28 27 20 122

Penta Career Center 636

Madison Bailey 40 25 29 33 24 30 181

Stephanie Brockschmidt 35 19 32 32 23 40 181

Miranda Long 20 6 19 33 30 30 138

Kaylee Dudley 28 8 22 31 27 20 136

Monica Tabbert 21 5 19 30 31 20 126
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1 Kloee Chase Four County C. C. 48 32 43 31 28 50 232

2 Sydneie Davis Sylvania 44 45 34 33 28 40 224

3 Jennifer Ritz Four County C. C. 48 36 37 32 26 40 219

4 Regan Drager Woodmore 41 29 36 23 28 40 197

5 Jessie Richie Sylvania 34 34 24 33 30 40 195

6 Michelle Robinson Four County C. C. 41 36 34 33 30 20 194

7 Emily McDonald Sylvania 36 34 30 31 31 30 192

7 Karina Barror Sylvania 40 35 26 33 28 30 192

8 Summer McDaniel Four County C. C. 41 23 27 30 30 40 191

9 Hannah Halsey Sylvania 31 36 29 32 27 30 185

10 Jessica Mermer Sylvania 38 29 27 31 29 30 184

11 Emiley Blosser Four County C. C. 37 25 40 25 26 30 183

12 Madison Bailey Penta Career Center 40 25 29 33 24 30 181

12 Stephanie Brockschmidt Penta Career Center 35 19 32 32 23 40 181

13 Lilli Czop Oregon Clay 28 20 29 29 26 40 172

14 Dakota Robinson Four County C. C. 46 25 30 26 22 20 169

15 Anna Youngless Woodmore 33 14 29 32 26 30 164

15 Sydney Hales Oregon Clay 32 33 29 24 26 20 164

16 Grace Rothert Woodmore 39 8 28 26 32 30 163

17 Kaitlyn Algier Woodmore 34 17 19 32 30 30 162

18 Christa George Oregon Clay 35 37 28 19 19 20 158

19 Alannah Chanthakam Oregon Clay 30 17 31 25 24 30 157

20 Naveah Savage Woodmore 38 13 23 32 30 20 156

21 Mady Lee Oregon Clay 34 21 25 27 28 20 155

22 Audrey Dalton Oregon Clay 30 27 23 28 26 20 154

23 Mary Netcher Four County C. C. 38 13 34 24 24 20 153

24 Morgan Smith Edgerton 24 6 28 29 25 40 152

25 Madelen Williams Woodmore 28 12 27 31 31 20 149

25 Allyson Fenicle North Central 27 5 25 32 30 30 149

26 Jocelyn Schlocher Edgerton 29 7 24 29 19 40 148

27 Macie Wellons Woodmore 34 10 22 28 29 20 143

28 Gabrielle Lusk Four County C. C. 25 7 24 30 25 30 141

29 Jasmine Stringham Oregon Clay 28 15 27 22 26 20 138

29 Miranda Long Penta Career Center 20 6 19 33 30 30 138

29 Andre Ramirez Edgerton 27 7 24 25 25 30 138

30 Kaylee Dudley Penta Career Center 28 8 22 31 27 20 136

30 Kallen Harris Patrick Henry 23 3 29 28 23 30 136

31 Laura Caswell Anthony Wayne 28 7 25 21 24 30 135

31 Lilly Hassan Anthony Wayne 23 6 22 27 27 30 135

32 Megan Ulrich North Central 19 4 21 29 31 30 134

32 Madelynn Mangold Anthony Wayne 29 10 24 26 25 20 134

33 Angelica Flores Four County C. C. 26 7 24 29 26 20 132

34 Taylor Fenicle North Central 22 6 21 22 28 30 129

Individual Scores



34 Erin Ryan North Central 26 6 22 28 27 20 129

35 Monica Tabbert Penta Career Center 21 5 19 30 31 20 126

36 Peggy Michael North Central 15 4 22 27 27 30 125

37 Aylssa Spangler Four County C. C. 24 7 20 27 26 20 124

38 Ashlyn Weirich Oregon Clay 15 7 25 28 27 20 122

38 Courtney Vollmer Edgerton 20 11 24 26 21 20 122

38 Kimmy Knepper North Central 6 3 20 28 25 40 122

39 Samarah Garner Patrick Henry 24 3 26 21 15 30 119

40 J.J. Rettig Patrick Henry 19 3 20 26 19 30 117

41 Makayla Brown North Central 14 5 20 29 27 20 115

41 Ryan Bomia Patrick Henry 24 4 21 25 21 20 115

42 Maddie Weirich Patrick Henry 22 5 23 24 19 20 113

43 Abby Carrizales Patrick Henry 12 3 20 25 29 20 109

44 Chelsea Cheesbro North Central 9 3 17 30 24 20 103

45 Bailey Brown Edgerton 14 3 14 28 17 20 96

46 Alexis Weasel Patrick Henry 13 4 21 21 15 20 94


